ZEUSTRAVEL

live the zeus experience

Natassa Hotel (3 Star Hotel) Skala Potamia - Thassos - Thassos Island

Tariff Rates in Euro's

Room Types

Double Room
Adults

Adults

3rd Adult

Child (0-1.99)

1st Child (2-11.99)
2nd Child (2-11.99)
3rd Adult

Child (0-1.99)

1st Child (2-11.99)

2nd Child (2-11.99)
Superior Room
Adults

Adults

3rd Adult

Child (0-1.99)

1st Child (2-11.99)
2nd Child (2-11.99)
3rd Adult

Child (0-1.99)

1st Child (2-11.99)
2nd Child (2-11.99)

Minimum Stay

Occupancy
Room Types
Double Room
Superior Room
Offers
No Room Types

Offer Type: Early Booking Discount

226177 | All Room Types

226178 |All Room Types

Zeus Greece Enterprises

PP
PP

PP
PP

BB
HB
BB
BB
BB
BB
HB
HB
HB
HB

BB
HB
BB
BB
BB
BB
HB
HB
HB
HB

Offer Type

Stay

Stay

01/01/17|31/01/1728/04/17|30/09/17

01/02/17|31/03/17|28/04/17| 30/09/17

Rate Type

Basic Rates
Basic Rates
Discount %
Discount %
Discount %
Discount %
Discount %
Discount %
Discount %

Discount %

Basic Rates
Basic Rates
Discount %
Discount %
Discount %
Discount %
Discount %
Discount %
Discount %

Discount %

Booked = Booked
From To

28/04-06/06

17.30€
19.60€
30%
100%
100%
50%
30%
100%
100%
50%

19.00€
21.90€
30%
100%
100%
50%
30%
100%
100%
50%

07/06-19/06
15/09-30/09

19.60€
25.30€
30%
100%
100%
50%
30%
100%
100%
50%

21.30€
27.10€
30%
100%
100%
50%
30%
100%
100%
50%

20/06-21/07
01/09-14/09

23.60€
29.90€
30%
100%
100%
50%
30%
100%
100%
50%

26.50€
32.20€
30%
100%
100%
50%
30%
100%
100%
50%

Base Pax Min Adults Max Adults Max Child Min Pax

2 2

2 2
Valid .
From Valid To

1of 2

Min.| Max

%

Stay Stay

BB:15%
HB:15%

BB:10%
HB:10%

Pay | Pay Date Pay %

22/07-31/08

29.90€
36.80€
30%
100%
100%
50%
30%
100%
100%
50%

32.80€
39.70€
30%
100%
100%
50%
30%
100%
100%
50%

Max Pax

Offer
Rank

04/02/17| 50%

04/04/17| 50%
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Hotel Cancellation Policy

Cancellation Policy
Cancellation policy: <br/>
30% charge for cancellations made 8 to 10 days before arrival. <br/>
50% charge for cancellations made 4 to 7 days before arrival. <br/>
80% charge for cancellations made 3 to 1 day before arrival. <br/>
100% charge for no-shows. <br/>
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